

Kosim Rusdi <kosimrusdi@gmail.com>

Your Manuscript (WJARR-2022-0324) is submitted to World Journal of **Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR)**

1 message

World Journal of advanced Research and Reviews <editor@wjarr.com> To: kosimrusdi@gmail.com

Sun, Apr 10, 2022 at 7:26 PM

Dear Author, Greetings for the day...

Your manuscript entitled "The effectiveness of I-Waris application to increase inheritance understanding based on Islamic law" has been received to "World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR)". Manuscript number assigned to your manuscript is WJARR-2022-0324. Use this reference number in the future communications. Also, you will be able to check the status of your submitted manuscript by logging manuscript number and corresponding author's email id in Track manuscript form of World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR) website. http://wjarr.com/content/track-manuscript-status

If you need more information, feel free to contact us.

With Best Regards, Managing Editor World Journal of Advanced Research and Reviews (WJARR) editor@wjarr.com